
SCHOOL DATES AND HOLIDAYS  

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR  

 

2023/2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM: Re-open on morning of Tuesday 5th September 2023   

  Close on evening of Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

 Half Term: Close on evening of Friday 20th October 2023 

Open on morning of Monday 30th October 2023 

 

 

SPRING TERM: Re-open on morning of Tuesday 9th January 2024 

   Close on evening of Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

 Half Term: Close on evening of Friday 16th February 2024 

Open on morning of Monday 26th February 2024 

 

 

SUMMER TERM: Re-open on morning of Monday 15th April 2024    

   Close on evening of Friday 19th July 2024 

 

 Half Term: Close on evening of Friday 24th May 2024 

Open on morning of Tuesday 4th June 2024 

 

 

BANK HOLIDAY:  Monday 6th May 2024 

 

 

Inset days 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 


